
Al4-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 1, 1998

Leola Produce
Auction
Leola, PA

July 28, 1998
Report Supplied by AucUon

APPLES: 2.50-6.00 K BU.
BEANS: GREEN 5.00-14.00, YEL-

LOW 12.00-20.00, BOTH BU.; LIMA
6.00-14.00 'A BU.; ROMA 4.00-8.50 BU.

BLACKBERRIES: 15.00-28.00 12
PINT FLAT.

BLUEBERRIES; 12.00-18.00 12PINT
FLAT.

CABBAGE: GREEN .40-.75 HEAD,
2.75-3.75 BOX.

CANTALOPES: SM. TO LRGE.
30-2.00.

CUCUMBERS: #1 2.00-7.00 BU.. #2
1 00-3.25.

EGGPLANT: 6.50-14.00 1 1/9 BU.
HONEYLOPE: .75-2.50.
NECTARINES: 9.00-15.00 V 4 BU.
ONIONS: SPRING 7.50-14,50 40 CT
PEACHES; RED HAVEN 5.00-17.00

'A BU.
PEPPERS; GREEN SM. TO LRGE

4 50-12.0011/9 BU.; RED SM. TO LRGE
20.00-40.00.

PICKLES. 3.00-6.00 'A BU.
PLUMS; 4.00-7.00 8 QT. FLAT.
POTATOES; RED 2.50-6.75 AND

WHITE 3.00-5.00, BOTH 'A BU.
RED BEETS: 2.75-5.50 15 CT.,

3 50-6.00 /. BU. LOOSE.
SQUASH: YELLOW 5.50-10.00 'A

BU., PATTY PAN 5.00-12.00 10 LBS.;
ACORN 1.00-4.00 V, BU.

SWEET CORN: YELLOW AND
WHITE 1.25-3.00 DOZ.

TOMATOES: RED SM. TO LRG.
4.00- 25 LBS.; YELLOW
10.00- 25 LBS.; CHERRY 4.00-8.50
12PINT FLAT; PLUM 4.00-9.00 25 LBS.

WATERMELONS; SEEDLESS
2.50-6.25; SANGRIA 2.25-3.50; YEL-
LOW BABIES 1.25-1.95.

ZUCCHINI: 3.00-6.00 /. BU.; YEL-
LOW ZOO-4.00 Y. BU.

SALE DAYS MON. THRU FRI., 8:30
A M. AND SAT., 8 A.M.

Phila. Potato
PHILADELPHIA Terminal

Prices as of 29-JUL-98
Provided by; Fruit and Vegetable Mark-

et News, Federal-State Market News
Service, USDA.

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355

CLOUDY 74-88
NA-FVO3O

ONIONS AND POTATOES
ONIONS DRY: MARKET YELLOW
JBO LOWER. OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY. US#l OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE Yellow
Granex GA 50? o 27.00 NEW CROP Yel-
low Grano CA 50 lb sks jbo 12.00-13.00
mostly 12.00 rpkr sz 13.00-14.00 one lot
12.00 NM 50 lb sks jbo 12.00-13.00 most-
ly 12.00 TX 50 lb sks jbo 12.00 Spanish
Hybrid CO 50 lb sks jbo 12.00 ft cond
11.00WA 50 lb sks jbo 12.00-13.00White
CA 50 lb sks jbo 14.00-15.00mostly 14.00
fr cond 8.00-12.00 NM 25 lb sks jboft
cond 10.00-12.00 TX 50 lb sks jbo
16.00- Boileis NM 25 lb sks 10.00

Red CA 25 lb sks jbo 9.00-9.50 med
7.00- NM 25 lb sks jbo9.00 med 8.00
TX 25 lb sks med 8.00 —POTATOES:
MARKETVA ROUND WHITE LOWER,
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY. US#l SZ A
WASHED OR BRUSHED UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED Russel Burbank
ID bid 10 5-lb sks non sz A 8.00-8.50
mostly 8.00 50 lb ctns 50s 13.00 60s 13.00
70s 12 00-12.50 mostly 12,00 80s
10.00- mostly 10.00-10.50 90s
8.50-9.50 mostly 9.00-9.50 100 s 7.50-8.50
mostly 8.00 120 s 8.00 Norkotah WI 50 lb
ctns 60s 8.00 100 s 7.00 6 oz min ft qual
7.00 NEW CROP Round Red CA 50 lb
ctns ?0 sz B 13.00 creamers 25.00 MN 50
lb sks 800 sz B 12.00 WI 50 lb sks
8 00-9 00 sz B 10.00-11.00 cre?e DE 50 lb
sks 5.00 ft cond 5.50 sz B 5.50 Ige 7.00 NC
50 lb sks 4 50 NJ 50 lb sks 4.50-5.00 VA
bid 10 5-lb sks 8.00 50 lb sks 4 OD-5.50
some 3.50 sz B 7.00 creamers 15.00 Ige
6 OO 7 Long While CA 50 lb ctns 14.00

Kutztown Produce
Auction

Fleetwood, PA
July 27

Hay andStraw at 9:00ajn.Sat. followed
by produce

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: 1.00-6.50 V. BU.. 7.00-11.50

BU.
BEANS: GREEN 3.00-12.00 V 4 BU..

6.00- BU.; YELLOW 7.00-13.00
■/. BU.. 7.00-20.00 BU.

BLACKBERRIES: 4.00-15.00 FLAT.
BLUEBERRIES: 7.00-24.00 FLAT.
BROCCOLI; 1.00-3.00 V 4 BU..

3.00- BU.
CABBAGE: RED 2.00-5.00 BAG,

.35-.50 EACH.
CANTALOPES: SM. TO LRGE.

35-1.90

GENERATOR SYSTEMS
1-800-779-8809

New & Used 5 to 2500 KW
Diesel • Propane • Natural Gas

24 Hour Emergency Service
Sales - Installation

Maintenance Contracts • Rentals

Tractor Driven
I ■ Generators 10-150KW

' 1800 RPM Brushless
New & Used

MM®
MM Ind

gies

DYNA-TECH INDUSTRIES
602 E. Evergreen Rd., Lebanon, PA 17042

717-274-8899 FAX 274-8934
Visit us on The Web Site: http://www.dynagen.com
Ask About Our Lightning & Surge Protection Units
Panel Mount • Plug-In • Electric Fence Protection

TjsT] Leasing Available

CAULIFLOWER; 2.50-10.00 BOX.
CUCUMBERS: 2.50-5.50 V. BU.,

4.00-11.00 BU.
EGGPLANT: 6.50-9.00 BU.
EGGS: .65-.90 DOZ.
GARLIC: .75-2.00 LB.. BRAIDED

4.50-8.00.
HONEYDEW OR HONEYLOPE

1.40-1.50.

ONIONS: 3.005.50 PECK.
PEACHES: 7.007.50 PECK.
PEPPERS: GREEN 12.0017.00 BU.;

SWEET BANANA 5.00; CUBANELLE
7.50; HOT 5.008.50; SEMI HOT 8.00,
ALL X BU.

PICKLES: 3.508.00 'A BU.
PLUMS: 4.00 PECK.
POTATOES: 4.507.00 8 QT. FLAT.

1.001.50 5 LBS.LETTUCE: 4.00-11.00 BU.
NECTARINES: 2.00-14.00 VI BU.
ONIONS: YELLOW 4.00-6.00 X BU..

7.00- 1.0050 LBS.; SPANISH 8.00-11.00
50 LBS., 8.00-14.00 50 LBS.

PEACHES: 1.50-16.00 X BU.
PEARS: 2.50-12.00 X BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN SM. TO LARGE

3.00- X BU.. 10.00 BU.
PICKLES: 3.00-9.50 X BU.
PLUMS: 10.00-16.00FLAT. 9.00-22.00

’/. BU.

RED BEETRS: 3.505.00 PECK.
RHUBARB: .501.00 LB.
SQUASH: YELOW 3.505.00. ZUC-

CHINI 5.009.00, BOTH 'A BU.
SWEET CORN: 1.002.10 DOZ.
TOMATOES: 3.50-9.00 10 LBS;

8.0019.00 20 LBS.; 6.007.00 10 LBS.
AND 3.008.00 20 LBS. HYDROPONIC;
CHERRY 9.0011.00 FLAT.

PRODUCE AUCTION EVERY TUBS,
AT 10 A.M.

POTATOES: RED 2.507.00 8 QTS.;
WHITE 4.00-7.00 50 LBS.; SWEET 6.50
V. BU.

RED BEETS; .15 .70 BUNCH,
4 00-8.50 CUT.

RHUBARB: .20-.35 LB.
SQUASH: YELLOW 2.00-6.00 y. BU.;

WINTER 4.25-4.50 'A BU.
SWEET CORN: 1.003.40 DOZ.
TOMATOES: RED SM. TO LRGE.

1.0013.00 10 LBS., 6.0030.00 25 LBS.;
CHERRY 2.0018.00 FLAT; GREEN-
HOUSE 1.201.30 LB.

WATERMELONS: SEEDLESS
2004.00; SANGRIA 2.003.25; YEL-
LOW DOLLS 2002.25.

ZUCCHINI: 1.005.50 X BU.
FLOWERS: BEDDING ANNUALS

.25-4.50 POT; PLANTERS 5.00; GLA-
DIOLA .10.46; HANGING BASKETS
4.004.50; ROSES 1.25-1.75; BOU-
QUETS .804.50.

Lebanon Produce Auction
Reistvllle, Pa.

July 23, 24, 28
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES: 3.00 X BU.
BEANS: GREEN 4.75-9.00, YELLOW

3.007.00, BOTH X BU.; LIMAS 1.00
PINT, 14.50 X BU.

BLUEBERRIES: .901.00 PINT.
CABBAGE: GREEN .14-.40; RED

.35 .50, BOTH BY HEAD.
CANTALOPES: SM. .401.60, MED.

.801.20, LRGE. 1.001.80 EA.
CUCUMBERS: 1.705.50 X BU.
GARLIC: BRAIDED 2.00-2.10

BUNCH.
HONEYDEW OR HONEYLOPE:

1.70220.
NECTARINES: 11.001200 X BU.
PEACHES: 5.0010.50 X BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN LARGE 3.0010.00

BU.

NURSERY STOCK: SHRUBS
2007.50; TREES 10.0011.00.

Farmers Produce
Auction

MOUNT HOPE, OHIO
July 28, 199*

Market supplied by auction.
APPLES: 6.00-13.00 BU.
BEANS: GREEN 7.00-17.00 BU.;

RUNNER BEANS 22.00 BU.
BLACKBERRIES: .83-2.16 PINT.
BLUEBERRIES: 1.33 PINT.
CABBAGE: GREEN 4.50-7.50 BOX.,

50.00-65.00 BIN; RED 4.00 BOX.
CANTALOPES: .65-1.90 EA.
CUCUMBERS; 3.00-6.00 24 CT.
DRIED FLOWERS: 2.50.
DRIED FLOWERS: 2.33-3.00.
EGGPLANT; 8.00-12.00 BU.
ELDERBERRIES: .83 PINT.

PICKLES: 1.50-3.50 V 4 BU.
PLUMS: 5.25-6.25 % BU.
POTATOES: RED 7.00-12.00 50LBS.;

WHITE 9.00-10.50 50 LBS.
RED BEETS: .10-.50 BUNCH.
SWEET CORN: WHITE .50-2.50, BI-

COLOR 1.20-2.20, YELLOW 1.10-2.40,
ALL BY DOZ.

TOMATOES: RED MED. 9.50-10.00
15 LBS.

WATERMELON: CRIMSON
160-3.55.

ZUCCHINI: GREN 4.00-4.75 BU..
.75-1.25 % BU.

FLOWERS: MUMS 1.60-100 POT.
NEXT WEEK’S SALE DAYS ARE

MON., TUBS., THURS. AND FRL, 10
A.M.

The Windmill
Produce Auction

Penn Van, N.Y.
Week of July 20

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: 2.75-3.25 8 QT.
BEANS: GREEN 2.75-8.25, YELLOW

3.00-8.00, BOTH K BU.
BROCCOLI: 2.50-3.90 Vt BU.
CABBAGE: GREEN .25-.55 HEAD.
CANTALOPES: 1.50-2.10 EACH.
CAULIFLOWER; .75-1.65 HEAD.
CUCUMBERS; 1.00-4.50 VI BU.
EGGS: .70-.85 DOZ.
ONIONS: SPRING .25-.50 BUNCH;

SPANISH 3.25-5.50 V 4 BU.
PEACHES: 3.00-6.25 V. BU.
PEAS: HULL 10.00-12.00 VI BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN 5.00-8.00 VI BU.;

HOT 1.00-2.00 QT.
PICKLES; 3.00-6.50 V 4 BU.
POTATOES: RED 2.50-5.50, WHITE

2.25-5.75, BOTH V 4 BU.
RED BEETS: .2S-.75 BUNCH.
SQUASH: SUMMER 3.00-4.75 V 4 BU.;

PATTYPANS 4.50-6.00 V 4 BU.
SWEET CORN: 1.25-2.15 DOZ.
TOMATOES: 13.00-18.00 8 QT.
WATERMELONS: 3.25-4.10 EACH.
ZUCCHINI: 2.00-3.75 V. BU.
PRODUCE AUCTIONS MON. WED.,

FRI., 10A.M. SHARP. HAY AUCTION 9
A.M. FRIDAY ONLY.

New Jersey
Fruit

BRIDGETON Shipping Point
Prices as of 2WUL-98

Provided by: Fruit and Vegetable
Market News, Federal-State Market News
Service, USDA.

Phone: (609) 453-3870 Fax: (609)
453-3880

SOUTH NEW JERSEY Sales F.0.8.
Shipping Point Basis

Mostly sunny 74-90 BERRIES 1998
Season -BLUEBERRIES: SUPPLY
DECLINING DEMAND GOOD FOR
LIGHTER SUPPLY MARKET STEADY
fits 12 1-pt cups with lids med-lge
9.00- mostly 9.00-9.50 OCCASION-
AL 8.00 NON-CITRUS FRUITS 1998
Season —NECTARINES: DEMAND
GOOD MARKET STEADY 1/2 buctns Ise
Various Yellow Flesh Varieties 2 1/4-2
1/2“ 9.00-10.00 few 11.00 2 l/2“up
12.00- —PEACHES: DEMAND

MODERATE ON PRIOR BOOKINGS,
LIGHT ON CURRENT SALES MARK-
ET LOWER VARIOUS YELLOW
FLESH VARIETIES INCLUDING RED-
HAVEN & LORING 1/2 buctns 2 3/4“up
11.00- few 14.00 2 1/2-2 3/4“

9.00- 11.00 some including prior commit-
ments 12.00 occasional higher 2 1/4-2 1/2“
6.00- few including prior commit-
ments 8.00-9.00

SCHICK ENTERPRISES
Quality Turn Key Hog Buildings

★ Full Service Company
★ Personalized Attention
★ Competitive Prices

FENCING
Concrete

or
steel

CONCRETE
Slats

WATERING
Systems

ADA
PLASTIC
COATED

FLOORING
AAA

STACO
SS FEEDERS

G.S.I. BINS LIFETIME
HYDRAULIC
TRAILERS

VENTILATION
LIFETIME

GUARANTEEFill Systems

New warehouse, fully stocked with all your
equipment and building needs.

Contracts available. Call us today!
610-285-6985 1 -800-527-7675

Kutztown, PA ■


